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	Name
	Email

	Austria
	Mrs Monika Gonzalez-Koss
	intosai@rechnungshof.gv.at

	Bangladesh
	Mr Md. Zakir Hossain  Khandker
	khandker_1@yahoo.com

	Botswana
	Mr Kealeboga Molelowatladi
	kmolelowatladi@gov.bw

	Brazil/OLACEFS
	Minister Marcos Bemquerer Costa
	serint@tcu.gov.br

	Brazil/OLACEFS
	Mrs Marcos Bemquerer Costa
	 

	Brazil/OLACEFS
	Mrs Flavia Lacerda
	flavia@tcu.gov.br

	Brazil/OLACEFS
	Mr Rafael Torres
	rafaellt@tcu.gov.br

	Cameroon/AFROSAI
	Mr Freddy Yves Ndjemba 
	freddy.ndjemba@gmail.com

	Cayman Isl/CAROSAI
	Mr Patrick Smith
	alastair.swarbrick@oag.gov.ky

	China 
	Mr Zhu Ming 
	zmappleme@139.com

	China 
	Mrs Guo Jing 
	guojing@audit.gov.cn

	Denmark/PSC
	Ms Nanna Henning 
	nas@rigsrevisionen.dk

	Denmark/PSC
	Ms Nanna Schnipper
	nh@rigsrevisionen.dk

	Denmark/PSC
	Mr Kristoffer Blegvad
	kb@rigsrevisionen.dk

	Fiji Islands/PASAI
	Mr Atunaisa Nadakuitavuki
	anadakuitavuki@auditorgeneral.gov.fj

	Germany
	Arne Steenken
	Arne.Steenken@brh.bund.de

	Germany
	Ms Stefanie Ludes
	Stefanie.Ludes@brh.bund.de

	GIZ/Germany
	Dr Annette Mummert
	Anette.Mummert@giz.de

	Hungary
	Mr Peter Danko
	international@asz.hu

	IDI/Norway
	Ms Archana Prabhakar Shirsat
	archana.shirsat@idi.no

	IDI/Norway
	Mr Celestin Mgboa
	celestin.ankamtsene@idi.no

	IDI/Norway
	Mr Einar Gørrissen
	einar.gorrissen@idi.no

	IDI/Norway
	Ms Camilla Constance Fredriksen
	camilla.fredriksen@idi.no

	IFAC/USA
	Ms Linda Lach
	LindaLach@ifac.org

	IFAC/USA
	Mr Vincent Tophoff
	VincentTophoff@ifac.org

	India
	Mr K.S. Subramanian 
	subramanianKS@cag.gov.in

	India
	Mr Anadi Misra
	misraA@cag.gov.in

	India
	Mr Shashi Kant Sharma, Auditor General
	ir@cag.gov.in

	India
	Mrs Sandhya Sharma
	 ir@cag.gov.in

	Indonesia
	Mr Hendar Ristriawan
	 sylvia.oktavi@bpk.go.id

	Indonesia
	Mr Novy G. A. Pelenkahu
	sylvia.oktavi@bpk.go.id

	Iran
	Mr Nabiollah Elyasi
	pria@dmk.ir

	Iran
	Mr Hamid Reza Teimouri
	pria@dmk.ir

	Iran
	Mr Ehsan Haji Bagheri
	pria@dmk.ir

	Japan
	Ms Midori Takeuchi
	liaison@jbaudit.go.jp

	Kenya
	Mr Edward R.O. Ouko, Auditor General
	oag@oagkenya.go.ke

	Republic of Korea
	Mr Dong Sin Son
	dongsin@korea.kr

	Republic of Korea
	Mr Kim Joon Hyoun
	

	Kuwait/ARABOSAI
	Mrs Azeeza Al Rushoud 
	azizahr@sabq8.org

	Kuwait/ARABOSAI
	Mr Essam Al-Mutairi 
	 

	Kuwait/ARABOSAI
	Ms Emain Al Huwaidi
	 

	Kuwait/ARABOSAI
	Ms Nadia Al Enezi
	 

	Morocco
	Mr Rachid Ismaili Alaoui
	rachid.alaoui@courdescomptes.ma

	Netherlands
	Ms Andrea Connell
	a.connell@rekenkamer.nl

	New Zealand/PASAI
	Mr Tiofilusi Tiueti
	tiofilusi.tiueti@pasai.org

	Norway 
	Mr Ole Husebø Schøyen
	 ole.schoyen@riksrevisjonen.no

	Norway
	Mrs Gry Anette Midtbø 
	gry-anette.midtbo@riksrevisjonen.no

	OECD/France
	Ms Anna Piccinni
	anna.piccinni@oecd.org

	Pakistan
	Mr Shahid Nadeem
	taimur66@yahoo.com

	Peru
	Mr Jorge García Tejada
	jgarciat@contraloria.gob.pe

	Peru
	Mr Fuad Khoury Zarzar, Auditor General
	cooperacion@contraloria.gob.pe

	Saudi Arabia
	Mr Osama Jafar Faqeeh, Auditor General
	gab@gab.gov.sa

	Saudi Arabia
	Mr.Mohammed Al-Nofaie 
	gab@gab.gov.sa

	Senegal/AFROSAI
	Mr Alhassane Thierno Baro
	atbarro@courdescomptes.sn

	Sida/Sweden
	Mr James Donovan
	 

	Sierra Leone
	Ms Lara Taylor Pearce, Auditor General
	lara.taylor-pearce@auditservice.gov.sl

	Slovak Republic
	Mr Igor Ciho
	 igor.ciho@nku.gov.sk

	Slovak Republic
	Mr Igor Šulaj
	

	Slovak Republic
	Mr Imrich Gál
	imrich.gal@nku.gov.sk

	South Africa/AFROSAI-E
	Mr Gorden Amon Kandoro
	gordenk@agsa.co.za

	South Africa/AFROSAI-E
	Mr Wessel Pretorius
	 

	South Africa 
	Ms Tiny Laka
	tlaka@agsa.co.za

	South Africa 
	Mr Thembekile Makwetu, Auditor General
	clementinem@agsa.co.za

	South Africa 
	Mr Jan Van Schalkwyk 
	janvs@agsa.co.za

	South Africa 
	Mr Jacobus Botes
	cobusb@agsa.co.za

	Spain
	Ms Karen Linda Ortiz Finnemore
	tribunalcta@tcu.es

	Sudan
	Mr Abdalla Hamid
	ahamid@audit.gov.sd

	Sudan
	Mr Eltahir Malik, Auditor General
	eltahir@audit.gov.sd

	Sweden
	Mr Ulf Bengtsson, Auditor General
	ulf.bengtsson@riksrevisionen.se

	Sweden
	Ms Margareta Åberg, Auditor General
	margareta.abertg@riksrevisionen.se

	Sweden
	Ms Susanne Ackum, Auditor General
	susanne.ackum@riksrevisionen.se

	Sweden
	Ms Johanna Gårdmark
	johanna.gardmark@riksrevisionen.se

	Sweden
	Ms Kerstin Abrahamsson
	kerstin.arbrahamsson@riksrevisionen.se

	Sweden
	Ms Camilla Brodén
	camilla.broden@riksrevisionen.se

	Sweden
	Ms Anki Turesson
	anki.turesson@riksrevisionen.se

	Sweden
	Mr Magnus Lindell
	magnus.lindell@riksrevisionen.se

	Thailand
	Mrs Sirin Phankasem
	sirin_p@oag.go.th

	Thailand
	Mrs Nantaporn Kongkitpakorn
	nantaporn_k@oag.go.th

	United Arab Emirates
	Mr Khalid Hamid 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]k.hamid@saluae.gov.ae

	United Kingdom
	Mr David Goldsworthy
	 David.Goldsworthy@nao.gsi.gov.uk

	USA
	Mary Arnold Mohiyuddin
	MohiyuddinM@gao.gov

	USA
	Mr James Blockwood
	smithjd@gao.gov

	The World Bank/USA
	Mr Sanjay Vani
	svani@worldbank.org

	The World Bank/USA
	Ms Jennifer Thomson    
	jthomson@worldbank.org
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